
ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS COMPANY
MANUFACTURERS REPRESENTATIVE |  KANSAS AND WESTERN MISSOURI 

ACME TRANSFORMERS  | www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric (March 2022)
Dry-Type, Non-Linear, K-Rated, Buck Boost, Industrial Control and Encapsulated Industrial Control
Ben Larsen – Product Manager - blarsen@electricalproductsco.com 

BELL WEATHERPROOF  | www.hubbell.com/bell (March 2022)
Weatherproof boxes and outdoor covers.
Kris Peek – Product Manager - kpeek@electricalproductsco.com 

KILLARK  | www.hubbell.com/killark (March 2022)
Fittings, Enclosures, Lighting, Plugs & Receptacles for Commercial, Industrial, & Hazardous Locations
Kris Peek – Product Manager - kpeek@electricalproductsco.com 

RACO  | www.hubbell.com/raco (March 2022)
Steel Boxes and Fittings
Kris Peek – Product Manager - kpeek@electricalproductsco.com 

TAYMAC  | www.hubbell.com/taymac  (March 2022)
Weatherproof boxes and outdoor covers.
Kris Peek – Product Manager - kpeek@electricalproductsco.com 

WIEGMANN   | www.hubbell.com/wiegmann (March 2022)
Commercial and Industrial Enclosures - NEMA 1, 3R, 12, 4, 4X
Michael Lassek – Product Manager - mlassek@electricalproductsco.com   

12799 Q Street   Omaha, NE  68137   |   PHONE: (402) 895-2001  |  www.electricalproductsco.com 

MP HUSKY  | www.mphusky.com (March 2022)
Cable Tray Systems- Aluminum, Steel and Wire Basket systems
Tyler Ettleman – Product Manager – tettleman@electricalproductsco.com 

PATRIOT  | www.patriotsas.com  (June 2018)
Rigid Aluminum Conduit & Fittings, Rigid Stainless-Steel Conduit & Fittings, GRC Elbows, Nip-
ples, & Couplings EMT Elbows
Ben Larsen – Product Manager - blarsen@electricalproductsco.com 

INTEGRATED CIRCUIT SOLUTIONS  | www.icstx.com (July 2025)
Power Distribution Products
Kris Peek – Product Manager - kpeek@electricalproductsco.com 

PORTOR LIGHTING  | www.portorlighting.com/ (October 2024)
Indoor, Outdoor, Residential and Controls for LED Lights 
Tyler Ettleman – Product Manager – tettleman@electricalproductsco.com 

OLDCASTLE | www.oldcastleinfrastructure.com/ (January 2024)
Handholes, Meter Boxes, Meter Pits, Pull Boxes, Valve Boxes
Tyler Ettleman – Product Manager – tettleman@electricalproductsco.com 

WESANCO | www.zsi-foster.com/wesanco (March 2022) 
Strut, Stainless Steel Strut, Fittings
Tyler Ettleman – Product Manager – tettleman@electricalproductsco.com 

PRIORITY WIRE  | www.prioritywire.com  (April 2006) 
Wire & Cable, serving the Electrical, Utility, Telecommunications, Mining and Welding markets 
Ben Larsen – Product Manager - blarsen@electricalproductsco.com 



Mike Ward – Principal / Territory Manager
Email: mward@electricalproductsco.com

Kevin Meier – Principal / Territory Manager
Email: kmeier@electricalproductsco.com

Rick Shiman – Territory Manager (Eastern Iowa)
Email: rshiman@electricalproductsco.com

Tyler Rozeboom – Territory Manager (Kansas / Western Missouri)
Email: trozeboom@electricalproductsco.com

Jeff Clark - Territory Manager (Kansas / Western Missouri)
Email: jclark@electricalproductsco.com

Pete Haflich - Territory Manager (Kansas / Western Missouri) 
Email: phaflich@electricalproductsco.com

Michael Lassek – Product Manager
Email: mlassek@electricalproductsco.com

Ben Larsen – Product Manager
Email: blarson@electricalproductsco.com

Kris Peek – Product Manager
Email: kpeek@electricalproductsco.com

Steve Rolfes – Product Manager
Email: srolfes@electricalproductsco.com

Tyler Ettleman – Product Manager
Email: tettleman@electricalproductsco.com

Jill Fishbaugh – Administrative Assistant
Email: jfishbaugh@electricalproductsco.com

OUR TEAM


